Jihlavsky triatlon - Celkové, 14.08.2016
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Jméno

Bucek Martin (1978)
Trutna Jan (1999)
Valtr Matéj (1977)
Kilian Ondrej (1987)
Juticka Jifi (1976)
Cejpek Jan (1986)
Kleibl Martin (1973)
Tuna Jaroslav (1977)
Pefinka Filip (1988)
Havlicek Tomas (1983)
Kudrna David (1977)
Vyskocil Jan (1973)
Zeleny Radek (1981)
Bartik Michal (1977)
TICHY Franti$ek (1966)
Burik Michal (1990)
Smetana Josef (1969)
Vacek Vojtéch (1995)
Prochdzka Dusan (1972)
Slezak Pavel (1986)
Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
Hanus Petr (1964)
Kahanek Stanislav (1981)
Vrébel Pavel (1979)
Slauf Dalibor (1986)
Minat Patrik (2000)
Kugler Ivan (1963)
Caha Ladislav (1978)
Kafka Radek (1964)
Musil Jindfich (1953)
Vrsa Vit (1989)

Bartik David (1980)
Karkos Petr (1973)
Novotny Michal (1976)
Augusta Michal (1974)
Dobia3 Ludék (1973)
Tryb Vladislav (1983)
Seveik Ludék (1959)
Holub Jaroslav (1962)
Turicky Ladislav (1981)
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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Klub

MST Jihlava

TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec

TRIVA Praha

Zd3ar nad Saz. SK Cyklochlubna

T) Spartak Trebic
Individualni
AXIOM OrBiTt
TJ Slavoj Caslav

MST Jihlava
Individualni

Hradec Kralové

TFe$t Eurofoam sport

Triathlon Team Tabor

Jihlava
L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA

Praha Dymka miru
MST Jihlava

Celakovice

Zd4ar nad Saz.

Chrudim MTB

Olomouc

Podébrady

JPK AXIS

Jihlava Pteam

Cas

01:01:49,00
01:02:15,00
01:03:25,00
01:03:41,00
01:03:47,00
01:04:06,00
01:04:54,00
01:04:56,00
01:04:58,00
01:06:23,00
01:06:43,00
01:06:53,00
01:07:00,00
01:07:10,00
01:07:16,00
01:07:38,00
01:07:48,00
01:08:29,00
01:08:29,00
01:08:32,00
01:08:59,00
01:09:07,00
01:09:25,00
01:09:29,00
01:09:36,00
01:10:03,00
01:11:13,00
01:12:02,00
01:12:32,00
01:13:04,00
01:14:04,00
01:14:07,00
01:14:14,00
01:14:25,00
01:15:00,00
01:15:16,00
01:15:51,00
01:16:58,00
01:18:43,00
01:18:55,00

Plavani
00:10:05,00(20)
00:07:22,00(2)
00:08:29,00(4)
00:09:12,00(11)
00:10:01,00(18)
00:08:57,00(8)
00:09:59,00(17)
00:11:18,00(33)
00:08:39,00(6)
00:08:14,00(3)
00:10:04,00(19)
00:09:03,00(9)
00:10:07,00(21)
00:09:42,00(12)
00:11:47,00(36)
00:09:09,00(10)
00:10:53,00(28)
00:10:55,00(29)
00:10:20,00(22)
00:09:56,00(16)
00:08:32,00(5)
00:11:07,00(32)
00:09:54,00(15)
00:11:23,00(34)
00:09:48,00(13)
00:08:48,00(7)
00:10:58,00(30)
00:12:49,00(39)
00:10:28,00(23)
00:13:16,00(44)
00:11:25,00(35)
00:10:41,00(24)
00:12:53,00(41)
00:09:50,00(14)
00:10:44,00(25)
00:12:42,00(37)
00:13:37,00(49)
00:13:55,00(53)
00:14:48,00(54)

1. depo
00:00:57,00(11)
00:00:46,00(5)
00:00:49,00(6)
00:01:17,00(31)
00:01:02,00(13)
00:00:38,00(2)
00:01:41,00(49)
00:00:56,00(10)
00:01:06,00(16)
00:00:43,00(3)
00:01:23,00(40)
00:01:14,00(28)
00:01:07,00(17)
00:01:04,00(14)
00:01:15,00(29)
00:00:45,00(4)
00:00:56,00(9)
00:01:18,00(32)
00:01:09,00(20)
00:01:11,00(23)
00:01:23,00(39)
00:01:24,00(41)
00:01:06,00(15)
00:01:22,00(37)
00:01:21,00(35)
00:01:14,00(26)
00:01:08,00(18)
00:00:56,00(8)
00:01:14,00(25)
00:01:14,00(27)
00:01:22,00(38)
00:01:22,00(36)
00:01:10,00(21)
00:01:19,00(33)
00:01:36,00(45)
00:00:54,00(7)
00:01:42,00(50)
00:01:20,00(34)
00:01:16,00(30)

Kolo
00:28:59,00(1)
00:31:53,00(22)
00:30:48,00(5)
00:30:56,00(8)
00:30:44,00(4)
00:31:44,00(20)
00:31:34,00(18)
00:30:05,00(3)
00:31:39,00(19)
00:31:03,00(10)
00:31:31,00(16)
00:31:06,00(12)
00:30:49,00(6)
00:30:52,00(7)
00:31:59,00(23)
00:31:28,00(15)
00:32:34,00(27)
00:32:10,00(24)
00:31:31,00(17)
00:31:16,00(14)
00:30:05,00(2)
00:32:22,00(26)
00:31:03,00(11)
00:31:08,00(13)
00:30:58,00(9)
00:31:51,00(21)
00:32:51,00(28)
00:32:14,00(25)
00:33:14,00(31)
00:33:11,00(30)
00:34:31,00(39)
00:32:55,00(29)
00:33:39,00(34)
00:33:48,00(36)
00:33:42,00(35)
00:34:50,00(40)
00:34:04,00(37)
00:33:28,00(32)
00:35:28,00(41)
00:34:21,00(38)

Béh + depo
00:21:48,00(2)
00:22:15,00(5)
00:23:19,00(9)
00:22:16,00(6)
00:22:00,00(3)
00:22:47,00(8)
00:21:41,00(1)
00:22:37,00(7)
00:23:35,00(11)
00:26:23,00(25)
00:23:44,00(12)
00:25:31,00(19)
00:24:57,00(15)
00:25:31,00(18)
00:22:15,00(4)
00:26:16,00(23)
00:23:25,00(10)
00:24:06,00(13)
00:25:30,00(17)
00:26:09,00(22)
00:28:58,00(37)
00:24:14,00(14)
00:27:22,00(28)
00:25:36,00(20)
00:27:29,00(29)
00:28:10,00(33)
00:26:17,00(24)
00:26:03,00(21)
00:27:36,00(30)
00:25:23,00(16)
00:26:46,00(27)
00:29:09,00(39)
00:26:32,00(26)
00:29:27,00(40)
00:30:00,00(42)
00:28:06,00(32)
00:28:11,00(35)
00:28:10,00(34)
00:28:01,00(31)
00:28:30,00(36)
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DNF
DNF

Laska Rudolf (1975)
Novak Vit (1976)
Richter Tomas (1967)
Vybiral Radek (1971)
Crhdk Tomas (1998)
Kesner Radek (1970)
Malek Ladislav (1973)
Prochazka Ludék (1999)
Novotny Libor (1975)
Machovec Bohumir (1973)
Kalny Jan (1988)
Celoud Patrik (1989)
Pildt Zdenék (1958)
Crhak Ludék (1959)
Dreisig Michal (1979)
Bara Josef (1973)
Mrkvicka Robert (1971)
Héjek Tomas (2000)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06
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Trebori Those Resillent
Praha

Chotébof

Praha

Komadrovice (TR)

Ok¥isky
Jihlava
Jihlava

Péibyslav

Jihlava

JPK AXIS

01:19:48,00
01:20:57,00
01:21:11,00
01:21:24,00
01:22:03,00
01:22:06,00
01:22:18,00
01:23:25,00
01:23:46,00
01:23:50,00
01:24:14,00
01:29:50,00
01:32:09,00
01:38:28,00
01:38:45,00
02:21:04,00

00:10:44,00(26)
00:12:45,00(38)
00:10:48,00(27)
00:12:57,00(42)
00:10:59,00(31)
00:13:26,00(45)
00:13:06,00(43)
00:13:37,00(48)
00:13:29,00(46)
00:13:45,00(50)
00:13:31,00(47)
00:13:48,00(51)
00:15:37,00(55)
00:12:49,00(40)
00:13:55,00(52)
00:21:29,00(56)
00:10:12,00()
00:08:21,00()

00:01:25,00(42)
00:01:36,00(46)
00:01:37,00(47)
00:01:12,00(24)
00:01:11,00(22)
00:01:47,00(51)
00:01:40,00(48)
00:01:35,00(44)
00:01:09,00(19)
00:02:40,00(55)
00:01:57,00(52)
00:00:58,00(12)
00:01:33,00(43)
00:02:03,00(53)
00:02:16,00(54)
00:03:44,00(56)
00:00:47,00()
00:00:34,00()

00:36:19,00(45)
00:35:43,00(42)
00:36:25,00(46)
00:36:39,00(47)
00:36:41,00(49)
00:33:32,00(33)
00:35:59,00(44)
00:39:08,00(53)
00:37:10,00(50)
00:37:43,00(52)
00:35:55,00(43)
00:36:40,00(48)
00:37:28,00(51)
00:42:43,00(54)
00:47:54,00(55)
00:56:49,00(56)
00:31:23,00()
00:32:23,00()

00:31:20,00(45)
00:30:53,00(44)
00:32:22,00(48)
00:30:35,00(43)
00:33:12,00(50)
00:33:21,00(51)
00:31:34,00(46)
00:29:05,00(38)
00:31:57,00(47)
00:29:42,00(41)
00:32:51,00(49)
00:38:24,00(54)
00:37:31,00(53)
00:40:54,00(55)
00:34:40,00(52)
00:59:02,00(56)



