

Jihlavský triatlon - Celkově, 14.08.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	Běh + depo
1	Buček Martin (1978)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:01:49,00	00:10:05,00(20)	00:00:57,00(11)	00:28:59,00(1)	00:21:48,00(2)
2	Trutna Jan (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:02:15,00	00:07:22,00(2)	00:00:46,00(5)	00:31:53,00(22)	00:22:15,00(5)
3	Valtr Matěj (1977)	CZE	TRIVA Praha	01:03:25,00	00:08:29,00(4)	00:00:49,00(6)	00:30:48,00(5)	00:23:19,00(9)
4	Kilian Ondřej (1987)	CZE	Žďár nad Sáz. SK Cykloklubna	01:03:41,00	00:09:12,00(11)	00:01:17,00(31)	00:30:56,00(8)	00:22:16,00(6)
5	Juříčka Jiří (1976)	CZE		01:03:47,00	00:10:01,00(18)	00:01:02,00(13)	00:30:44,00(4)	00:22:00,00(3)
6	Cejpek Jan (1986)	CZE		01:04:06,00	00:08:57,00(8)	00:00:38,00(2)	00:31:44,00(20)	00:22:47,00(8)
7	Kleibl Martin (1973)	CZE		01:04:54,00	00:09:59,00(17)	00:01:41,00(49)	00:31:34,00(18)	00:21:41,00(1)
8	Tuna Jaroslav (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:04:56,00	00:11:18,00(33)	00:00:56,00(10)	00:30:05,00(3)	00:22:37,00(7)
9	Peřinka Filip (1988)	CZE	Individuální	01:04:58,00	00:08:39,00(6)	00:01:06,00(16)	00:31:39,00(19)	00:23:35,00(11)
10	Havlíček Tomáš (1983)	CZE	AXIOM OrBITt	01:06:23,00	00:08:14,00(3)	00:00:43,00(3)	00:31:03,00(10)	00:26:23,00(25)
11	Kudrna David (1977)	CZE	TJ Slavoj Čáslav	01:06:43,00	00:10:04,00(19)	00:01:23,00(40)	00:31:31,00(16)	00:23:44,00(12)
12	Vyskočil Jan (1973)	CZE		01:06:53,00	00:09:03,00(9)	00:01:14,00(28)	00:31:06,00(12)	00:25:31,00(19)
13	Zelený Radek (1981)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:07:00,00	00:10:07,00(21)	00:01:07,00(17)	00:30:49,00(6)	00:24:57,00(15)
14	Bartík Michal (1977)	CZE	Individuální	01:07:10,00	00:09:42,00(12)	00:01:04,00(14)	00:30:52,00(7)	00:25:31,00(18)
15	TICHÝ František (1966)	CZE		01:07:16,00	00:11:47,00(36)	00:01:15,00(29)	00:31:59,00(23)	00:22:15,00(4)
16	Buršík Michal (1990)	CZE	Hradec Králové	01:07:38,00	00:09:09,00(10)	00:00:45,00(4)	00:31:28,00(15)	00:26:16,00(23)
17	Smetana Josef (1969)	CZE	Třešť Eurofoam sport	01:07:48,00	00:10:53,00(28)	00:00:56,00(9)	00:32:34,00(27)	00:23:25,00(10)
18	Vacek Vojtěch (1995)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:08:29,00	00:10:55,00(29)	00:01:18,00(32)	00:32:10,00(24)	00:24:06,00(13)
19	Procházka Dušan (1972)	CZE		01:08:29,00	00:10:20,00(22)	00:01:09,00(20)	00:31:31,00(17)	00:25:30,00(17)
20	Slezák Pavel (1986)	CZE	Jihlava	01:08:32,00	00:09:56,00(16)	00:01:11,00(23)	00:31:16,00(14)	00:26:09,00(22)
21	Hromádka Ondřej (1990)	CZE	L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA	01:08:59,00	00:08:32,00(5)	00:01:23,00(39)	00:30:05,00(2)	00:28:58,00(37)
22	Hanuš Petr (1964)	CZE		01:09:07,00	00:11:07,00(32)	00:01:24,00(41)	00:32:22,00(26)	00:24:14,00(14)
23	Kahánek Stanislav (1981)	CZE	Praha Dýmka míru	01:09:25,00	00:09:54,00(15)	00:01:06,00(15)	00:31:03,00(11)	00:27:22,00(28)
24	Vrábel Pavel (1979)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:09:29,00	00:11:23,00(34)	00:01:22,00(37)	00:31:08,00(13)	00:25:36,00(20)
25	Šlauf Dalibor (1986)	CZE		01:09:36,00	00:09:48,00(13)	00:01:21,00(35)	00:30:58,00(9)	00:27:29,00(29)
26	Minář Patrik (2000)	CZE		01:10:03,00	00:08:48,00(7)	00:01:14,00(26)	00:31:51,00(21)	00:28:10,00(33)
27	Kugler Ivan (1963)	CZE		01:11:13,00	00:10:58,00(30)	00:01:08,00(18)	00:32:51,00(28)	00:26:17,00(24)
28	Caha Ladislav (1978)	CZE	Čelákovice	01:12:02,00	00:12:49,00(39)	00:00:56,00(8)	00:32:14,00(25)	00:26:03,00(21)
29	Kafka Radek (1964)	CZE		01:12:32,00	00:10:28,00(23)	00:01:14,00(25)	00:33:14,00(31)	00:27:36,00(30)
30	Musil Jindřich (1953)	CZE		01:13:04,00	00:13:16,00(44)	00:01:14,00(27)	00:33:11,00(30)	00:25:23,00(16)
31	Vrša Vít (1989)	CZE	Žďár nad Sáz.	01:14:04,00	00:11:25,00(35)	00:01:22,00(38)	00:34:31,00(39)	00:26:46,00(27)
32	Bartík David (1980)	CZE		01:14:07,00	00:10:41,00(24)	00:01:22,00(36)	00:32:55,00(29)	00:29:09,00(39)
33	Karkoš Petr (1973)	CZE	Chrudim MTB	01:14:14,00	00:12:53,00(41)	00:01:10,00(21)	00:33:39,00(34)	00:26:32,00(26)
34	Novotný Michal (1976)	CZE	Olomouc	01:14:25,00	00:09:50,00(14)	00:01:19,00(33)	00:33:48,00(36)	00:29:27,00(40)
35	Augusta Michal (1974)	CZE		01:15:00,00	---	---	00:33:42,00(35)	00:30:00,00(42)
36	Dobiáš Luděk (1973)	CZE	Poděbrady	01:15:16,00	00:10:44,00(25)	00:01:36,00(45)	00:34:50,00(40)	00:28:06,00(32)
37	Trýb Vladislav (1983)	CZE		01:15:51,00	00:12:42,00(37)	00:00:54,00(7)	00:34:04,00(37)	00:28:11,00(35)
38	Ševčík Luděk (1959)	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:16:58,00	00:13:37,00(49)	00:01:42,00(50)	00:33:28,00(32)	00:28:10,00(34)
39	Holub Jaroslav (1962)	CZE		01:18:43,00	00:13:55,00(53)	00:01:20,00(34)	00:35:28,00(41)	00:28:01,00(31)
40	Turický Ladislav (1981)	CZE	Jihlava Pteam	01:18:55,00	00:14:48,00(54)	00:01:16,00(30)	00:34:21,00(38)	00:28:30,00(36)

41	Láska Rudolf (1975)	CZE	Třeboň Those Resilient	01:19:48,00	00:10:44,00(26)	00:01:25,00(42)	00:36:19,00(45)	00:31:20,00(45)
42	Novak Vít (1976)	CZE	Praha	01:20:57,00	00:12:45,00(38)	00:01:36,00(46)	00:35:43,00(42)	00:30:53,00(44)
43	Richter Tomáš (1967)	CZE	Chotěboř	01:21:11,00	00:10:48,00(27)	00:01:37,00(47)	00:36:25,00(46)	00:32:22,00(48)
44	Vybíral Radek (1971)	CZE	Praha	01:21:24,00	00:12:57,00(42)	00:01:12,00(24)	00:36:39,00(47)	00:30:35,00(43)
45	Crhák Tomáš (1998)	CZE		01:22:03,00	00:10:59,00(31)	00:01:11,00(22)	00:36:41,00(49)	00:33:12,00(50)
46	Kesner Radek (1970)	CZE	Komárovice (TR)	01:22:06,00	00:13:26,00(45)	00:01:47,00(51)	00:33:32,00(33)	00:33:21,00(51)
47	Málek Ladislav (1973)	CZE		01:22:18,00	00:13:06,00(43)	00:01:40,00(48)	00:35:59,00(44)	00:31:34,00(46)
48	Procházka Luděk (1999)	CZE		01:23:25,00	00:13:37,00(48)	00:01:35,00(44)	00:39:08,00(53)	00:29:05,00(38)
49	Novotný Libor (1975)	CZE	Okříšky	01:23:46,00	00:13:29,00(46)	00:01:09,00(19)	00:37:10,00(50)	00:31:57,00(47)
50	Machovec Bohumír (1973)	CZE	Jihlava	01:23:50,00	00:13:45,00(50)	00:02:40,00(55)	00:37:43,00(52)	00:29:42,00(41)
51	Kalný Jan (1988)	CZE	Jihlava	01:24:14,00	00:13:31,00(47)	00:01:57,00(52)	00:35:55,00(43)	00:32:51,00(49)
52	Čeloud Patrik (1989)	CZE	Přebyslav	01:29:50,00	00:13:48,00(51)	00:00:58,00(12)	00:36:40,00(48)	00:38:24,00(54)
53	Pilát Zdeněk (1958)	CZE		01:32:09,00	00:15:37,00(55)	00:01:33,00(43)	00:37:28,00(51)	00:37:31,00(53)
54	Crhák Luděk (1959)	CZE		01:38:28,00	00:12:49,00(40)	00:02:03,00(53)	00:42:43,00(54)	00:40:54,00(55)
55	Dreisig Michal (1979)	CZE	Jihlava	01:38:45,00	00:13:55,00(52)	00:02:16,00(54)	00:47:54,00(55)	00:34:40,00(52)
56	Bára Josef (1973)	CZE		02:21:04,00	00:21:29,00(56)	00:03:44,00(56)	00:56:49,00(56)	00:59:02,00(56)
DNF	Mrkvička Robert (1971)	CZE			00:10:12,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:31:23,00()	---
DNF	Hájek Tomáš (2000)	CZE	JPK AXIS		00:08:21,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:32:23,00()	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:06